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MALATTIA (% su
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PERMESSI (% su
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su gg lavorabili)
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0,23%

10,03%|

Il TRIMESTRE 2020

ASSENZE PER
MALATTIA (% su
gqg lavorabili)

ASSENZE PER
FERIE (% su gg
lavorabili)

ASSENZE PER
PERMESSI (% su
gqg lavorabili)

TOT. ASSENZE (%
su gg lavorabili)

|75 DIPENDENTI

1,54%

4,84%

0,04%

6,42%)|

Il TRIMESTRE 2020

ASSENZE PER
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|80 DIPENDENTI
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ASSENZE PER
MALATTIA (% su
gg lavorabili)
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gg lavorabili)
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su gg lavorabili)

|81 DIPENDENTI
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0,11%
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